HETTINGER, ND
8/4/2024

BAREBACK RIDING
Place Member Name
1 CARSON HILDRE
2 IVER PAUL

3 TJ ANDREWS

TIE DOWN ROPING

Place Member Name
1 JEREMIAH PEEK
2 TYLER THIEL
3 COLE ROBINSON
4 JASON SCHAFFER
5 RANCE BOWDEN
6 CAYDEN KLING

LADIES BREAKAWAY
Place Member Name
1 HALLEY KLEEMANN
2 JESSICA CASPERS
3 KAYCEE MOODY
4 SIDNI FERGUSON
5 JESSICA FRINK
6 CALLIE ILLIES
7 JAYSEE JONES
8 AMBER CARSON
9 TOREE EDGAR
10 KRISTY LAWRENCE

SADDLE BRONC
Place Member Name
1 TATE ECK

STEER WRESTLING
Place Member Name
1 TYLER THORSON
2 ROPE SMITH
3 WESTON LAPIERRE
4 LANE ROSSOW
5 SETH SHORB
6 JUSTIN BOLL

City

VELVA, ND
FAITH, SD
BOWMAN, ND

City Time
BISMARCK, ND

BELLE FOURCHE, SD
MOORECROFT, WY

BROADUS, MT

BELLE FOURCHE, SD

BELFIELD, ND

City Time
KILLDEER, ND

NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
BUFFALO, SD

DUPREE, SD
BISMARCK, ND
MOORECROFT, WY
FAITH, SD

GRASSY BUTTE, ND
ORAL, SD

WASHBURN, ND

City
KINDRED, ND

City Time
MANNING, ND

KILLDEER, ND

KILLDEER, ND

FAIRFIELD, ND

HERMOSA, SD

BOWMAN, ND

Score

Score

77
69
67

8.3
8.7
9.1
9.2
9.4
9.4

2.5
2.7
2.7
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.1
3.5
3.6
3.6

69

4.8
7.6
12.4
14.5
14.7
15.8

S Won
$358.86
$275.97
$193.17

S Won
$717.17
$593.52
$469.87
$346.22
$173.11
$173.11

S Won
$970.42
$793.98
$793.98
$411.69
$411.69
$411.69
$220.55
$176.44
$110.28
$110.28

S Won
$828.00

S Won
$452.69
$374.64
$296.59
$218.54
$140.49

$78.05



TEAM ROPING
Place Member Name

1 KY REDSTROM
REESE WADHAMS

2 JACE JOHNSON
JB LORD

3 JAKE BEARD
COLE ROGERS

4 TUCKER MCDANIEL
COLE ROBINSON

5 RYAN GRONLIE
BEN SCOTT

6 TY TRUCHAN
DREW GARTNER

7 SAGE BURRESS
ELLIOT GOURNEAU

8 DILLON ALVEREZ
CHASE PETERSON

9 JON SCHIELDS
BRENDEN BRINKMAN

LADIES BARREL RACING
Place Member Name
1 KALLY SORENSON
2 LORI NELSON
3 CASHAE MCGEE
4 CARLEE MILLER
5 KENZIE PENNINGTON
6 AMY WILCOX
7 JESSICA HOLMES
8 BRANDEE WARDELL

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAY
Place Member Name
1 CHUCK HAMLIN
2 MAC LADUE
3 CHAD HETZEL
4 STEVE KLEIN
5 JOHN HEIDLER
6 DON ELL

City Time
CAVE CREEK, AZ 4.9
PHEONIX, AZ

NEW TOWN, ND 53
MENOKEN, ND

MENOKEN, ND 53
NEW TOWN, ND

MIDLAND, SD 5.5
MOORECROFT, WY

BISMARCK, ND 5.6
WING, ND

KILLDEER, ND 6.0
KILLDEER, ND

ISABEL, SD 6.2
KENNEBEC, SD

BISMARCK, ND 6.5
BISMARCK, ND

DODGE, ND 7.1
GOLDEN VALLEY, ND

City Time
WATFORD CITY, ND 15.049
TOWNER, ND 15.152
RHAME, ND 15.294
BOWMAN, ND 15.373
SIDNEY, MT 15.404
RED OWL, SD 15.423
BUFFALO, SD 15.441
BUFFALO, SD 15.517
City Time
HIGHMORE, SD 2.4
TRENTON, ND 2.5
LEMMON, SD 2.8
SIOUX FALLS, SD 3.0
OPAL, SD 3.8
SPEARFISH, SD 3.9

S Won
$996.55

$815.36

$815.36

$588.87

$407.68

$271.79

$226.49

$181.19

$135.89

S Won
$760.75
$639.03
S547.74
$426.02
$304.30
$182.58
$121.72

$60.86

S Won
$452.69
$374.64
$296.59
$218.54
$140.49

$78.05



