## HETTINGER, ND 8/4/2024

BAREBACK RIDING								
Place	Member Name	City	Score	ore \$ Won				
	1 CARSON HILDRE	VELVA, ND		77	\$358.86			
	2 IVER PAUL	FAITH, SD		69	\$275.97			
	3 TJ ANDREWS	BOWMAN, ND		67	\$193.17			
TIE DOWN ROPING								
Place	Member Name	City	Time	\$ Won				
	1 JEREMIAH PEEK	BISMARCK, ND		8.3	\$717.17			
	2 TYLER THIEL	BELLE FOURCHE, SD		8.7	\$593.52			
	3 COLE ROBINSON	MOORECROFT, WY		9.1	\$469.87			
	4 JASON SCHAFFER	BROADUS, MT		9.2	\$346.22			
	5 RANCE BOWDEN	BELLE FOURCHE, SD		9.4	\$173.11			
	6 CAYDEN KLING	BELFIELD, ND		9.4	\$173.11			
	BREAKAWAY							
Place	Member Name	City	Time	\$ Won				
	1 HALLEY KLEEMANN	KILLDEER, ND		2.5	\$970.42			
	2 JESSICA CASPERS	NEW UNDERWOOD, SD		2.7	\$793.98			
	3 KAYCEE MOODY	BUFFALO, SD		2.7	\$793.98			
	4 SIDNI FERGUSON	DUPREE, SD		3.0	\$411.69			
	5 JESSICA FRINK	BISMARCK, ND		3.0	\$411.69			
	6 CALLIE ILLIES	MOORECROFT, WY		3.0	\$411.69			
	7 JAYSEE JONES	FAITH, SD		3.1	\$220.55			
	8 AMBER CARSON	GRASSY BUTTE, ND		3.5	\$176.44			
	9 TOREE EDGAR	ORAL, SD		3.6	\$110.28			
	10 KRISTY LAWRENCE	WASHBURN, ND		3.6	\$110.28			
_	E BRONC	City.	C	,	5 \A/			
Place	Member Name	City	Score		Won			
	1 TATE ECK	KINDRED, ND		69	\$828.00			
STEER WRESTLING								
Place	Member Name	City	Time	Time \$ Won				
	1 TYLER THORSON	MANNING, ND		4.8	\$452.69			
	2 ROPE SMITH			7.6				
					-			
		•			•			
	5 SETH SHORB	•			-			
		·			•			
	<ul><li>2 ROPE SMITH</li><li>3 WESTON LAPIERRE</li><li>4 LANE ROSSOW</li></ul>	KILLDEER, ND KILLDEER, ND FAIRFIELD, ND HERMOSA, SD BOWMAN, ND			\$374.64 \$296.59 \$218.54 \$140.49 \$78.05			

I LAW IN							
Place	Member Name	City	Time		Won		
	1 KY REDSTROM	CAVE CREEK, AZ		4.9	\$996.55		
	REESE WADHAMS	PHEONIX, AZ					
	2 JACE JOHNSON	NEW TOWN, ND		5.3	\$815.36		
	JB LORD	MENOKEN, ND					
	3 JAKE BEARD	MENOKEN, ND		5.3	\$815.36		
	COLE ROGERS	NEW TOWN, ND					
	4 TUCKER MCDANIEL	MIDLAND, SD		5.5	\$588.87		
	COLE ROBINSON	MOORECROFT, WY					
	5 RYAN GRONLIE	BISMARCK, ND		5.6	\$407.68		
	BEN SCOTT	WING, ND					
	6 TY TRUCHAN	KILLDEER, ND		6.0	\$271.79		
	DREW GARTNER	KILLDEER, ND					
	7 SAGE BURRESS	ISABEL, SD		6.2	\$226.49		
	<b>ELLIOT GOURNEAU</b>	KENNEBEC, SD					
	8 DILLON ALVEREZ	BISMARCK, ND		6.5	\$181.19		
	CHASE PETERSON	BISMARCK, ND					
	9 JON SCHIELDS	DODGE, ND		7.1	\$135.89		
	BRENDEN BRINKMAN	GOLDEN VALLEY, ND					
LADIES BARREL RACING							
Place	Member Name	City	Time \$		Won		
	1 KALLY SORENSON	WATFORD CITY, ND	_	.049	\$760.75		
	2 LORI NELSON	TOWNER, ND	15.152 15.294 15.373 15.404 15.423 15.441 15.517		\$639.03		
	3 CASHAE MCGEE	RHAME, ND			\$547.74		
	4 CARLEE MILLER	BOWMAN, ND			\$426.02		
	5 KENZIE PENNINGTON	SIDNEY, MT			\$304.30		
	6 AMY WILCOX	RED OWL, SD			\$182.58		
	7 JESSICA HOLMES	BUFFALO, SD			\$121.72		
	8 BRANDEE WARDELL	BUFFALO, SD			\$60.86		
		,			·		
SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAY							
Place	Member Name	City	Time	\$	Won		
	1 CHUCK HAMLIN	HIGHMORE, SD		2.4	\$452.69		
	2 MAC LADUE	TRENTON, ND		2.5	\$374.64		
	3 CHAD HETZEL	LEMMON, SD		2.8	\$296.59		
	4 STEVE KLEIN	SIOUX FALLS, SD		3.0	\$218.54		
	5 JOHN HEIDLER	OPAL, SD		3.8	\$140.49		
	6 DON ELL	SPEARFISH, SD		3.9	\$78.05		